JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

DOURBE N64 PCSA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2004

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 MEAN

mﬂvw"b\w

o]

m

/™

1A

ki

7 &

£

i ekl

FHW I

o,

<%

WL e b

"

o/ Al

G

WY

|

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910111213141516lﬁ1819202122232425262728293031

368956

378690

385538

388877

390206

390954

387578

391888

390839

399421

389064

391205

10.0 %

387768



